Horizontal (In Line) Type
Fiber Optic Splicing Closure (FOSC)
Model no. and dimension info
Number
of ports
Model No. Product Pictures
Dimension Capacity
(Cores)
Cable
Size φL*W*H (mm)
1 in 1 out FOSC-H11-12-96A 280*200*90 6-96 5-20
2 in 2 out FOSC-H22-6/12S 320*125*60 6-12 5-20
2 in 2 out FOSC-H22-12S 550*220*45 12 5-20
2 in 2 out FOSC-H22-12/24 390*180*95 12-24 7-25
2 in 2 out FOSC-H22-12/24S 209*146*30 12-24 7-25
2 in 2 out FOSC-H22-12-48R 480*160*105 12-48 7-28
2 in 2 out FOSC-H22-12-48SC 340*150*70 12-48 7-28
2 in 2 out FOSC-H22-12-72 480*160*105 12-72 8-32
2 in 2 out FOSC-H22-12-96 440*170*110 12-96 8-35
2 in 2 out FOSC-H22-12-96C 460*210 12-96 7-28
2 in 2 out FOSC-H22-12-144 430*190*140 12-144 8-38
2 in 2 out FOSC-H22-24-48 410*170*75 24-48 7-28
2 in 2 out FOSC-H22-24-144 645*220*165 24-144 8-38
3 in 3 out FOSC-H33-6-96 450*216*110 6-96 7-28
3 in 3 out FOSC-H33-12-96 445*220*105 24-96 5-28
3 in 3 out FOSC-H33-12-96SR 430*190*110 12-96 5-28
3 in 3 out FOSC-H33-12-144A 323*202*86 12-144 7-35
3 in 3 out FOSC-H33-12-192 450*216*160 12-192 8-38
3 in 3 out FOSC-H33-24-144 430*190*140 24-144 7-35
3 in 3 out FOSC-H33-48-288 560*240*130 48-288 8-38
4 in 4 out FOSC-H44-24-96 430*190*110 24-96 5-28
4 in 4 out FOSC-H44-12-144 430*190*140 12-144 7-35
4 in 24 out FOSC-H424A 420*240*140 6-48 5-35
6 in 8 out FOSC-H68-24-96 460*200*120 12-96 5-38
Main Features
• High impact-resistant polymer PC/PP/ABS body material
• Mechanical sealing with Silicon rubber provides IP68 protection level